Assoc. Dr. Gülay Ceylaner is a medical doctor - a medical geneticist who focuses on rare and undiagnosed diseases for both diagnostic and scientific studies. She is the director, partner, and founder of the Intergen Genetics and Rare Diseases Diagnosis and Research Center. One of the world's largest genetic testing panels kit was designed, almost entirely of which were designed by the center; It was established with the goal of a "HUMAN" oriented center that includes "patient-client" and "own staff". She was the founder of Zekai Tahir Burak Women's Health and Training Hospital Genetics Department between 1997-2007.

In 2017, she established the Intergen R&D Center and this center was among the top 500 institutions that made the most R&D investments in Turkey in 3 years. She founded the Rare Disease Volunteers Association in 2020 and she is its president. He produced many scientific works, organized congresses, meetings, and courses, and made many scientific speeches. While graduating in 1993, she got married to Dr. Serdar Ceylaner, a medical geneticist like herself, and has 2 children. She and her husband, Serdar Ceylaner, took the first steps on this long road by making their first research on genetics while sitting in the lecture halls with excited eyes in the 1st year of medical school.

The journey that started by researching the "genetic basis of tongue rolling feature" has now gone to illuminating new gene-disease relationships and touching the lives of more than 500 thousand patients. For 27 years, she has focused on scientific and social studies on genetics, rare and undiagnosed diseases, treatment complications, intensive care patients, personal medicine, and cancer. In this field, she continues to work on awareness studies, diagnosis, research and education studies, diagnosis, and treatments, together with the Rare Disease Volunteers Association, of which she is the chairman.

Memberships to Scientific Organizations:

- Medical Genetics Association
- Rare Disease Volunteers Association-President



Assoc. Dr. Gülay Ceylaner Founder

